Zeusroop

Food & Beverage Packaging

CATEROOOO083

Product Data

BF Code
Description
Product Material

Top Diameter
Base Diameter
Height

Weight

Logistics Data (Box)

Pieces / Box

Pieces / Inner

Inner / Box

Box Material

Box Length

Box Width

Box Height

Gross Weight

Net Weight

Outer Packaging Weight
Inner Packaging Weight

EAN Number

Logistics Data (Pallet)

Boxes / Pallet
Boxes / Row

Rows / Pallet
Pallet Dimensions

TBC
Till Roll 80X67mm Thermal

KT48 FA 48gsm POS quality Thermal Coated
Paper BPA Free
67 mm

67 mm
79 mm
245 ¢g

20

1

20
Corrugated Cardboard
35.00 cm
14.00 cm
17.00 cm
5.190 KG
4.900 KG
0.27 KG
0.02 KG

0793591913643

184

23

8

1.00x1.20x 1.6M

Zeus Food, Lancaster Way, Stratton Business Park, Biggleswade. SG18 8YL
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